
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

UsV
SP TPK

")108

")108

")4

")236

")9")16

Pisc
at

aq
ua

Riv
er

Willard
Pond

W
illand Pond

C
ocheco R

iver

L
ily P

ond

Cha
mpli

n P
on

d

Salmon
FallsRiver

Ta
te

s 
B

ro
ok

M
A

I N
E

Spaulding Turnpike

R
O

C
H

E
S

TE
R

S
O

M
E

R
S

W
O

R
TH

R
O

C
H

E
S

TE
R

D
O

V
E

R

SO
M

ERSW
O

RTH

DO
VER

SOMERSWORTH

ROLLINSFORD

DO
VER

RO
LLINSFO

RDW
ebb

Pl

MasonLn

R
ochester

H
ill

Cro
ss

ov
er

Clark
Way

Fore
St

Fair

Ct

K
el

w
yn

 D
r

T
hird

S
t

Nash

Parkway

Marion

Ln

Short St

Central
Ave

Wildflower

Cir

Park
Maintenance

Kings

Ln

Dorset

St

Marsh
Brook Dr

M
id

dl
e 

S
t

Old Black

W
ater

S
ho

re
 R

d

G
re

at
 F

al
ls

Grenada
Ln

C
he

ck
er

be
rry

C
t

WashburnCt

C
ora

D
r

Gagnon

Hill 
Rd

Lo
rd

s
C

t

Brook

Dr

G
ra

nn
y

Sm
ith

 D
r

NorcrossSt

Ale
x

Ct

B
ennett

S
t

Nadeau

St

Lakeview
Dr

G
re

en
 S

t

M
ar

tin
iq

ue

D
r

La
na

i
D

r

Veterans

Te
r

C
oteS

t

Li
nd

en
 S

t

Varney
St

Fayette

St

Station

St

G
reen

S
t

C
anney

C
t

Primrose
Ln

C
ec

ile
S

t

In
dia

n 
Bro

ok
 D

r

Apple
Ln

S
herw

ood

G
len

M
egan

D
r

W
ashington

S
t

G
overnm

ent

W
ay

H
ig

h
S

t

G
arden

S
t

Newton

St

E
lmS
t

Nicholas

Cir

B
e

ars

W
ay

P
em

be
rt

on
 L

n

Andrews
Rd

C
ongress

S
t

Le

nox

St
Bric

k

St

Ear
le

St

Ja
m

es
A

ve

P
leasant

S
t

FrontS
t

South

St

S
ilver

S
t

Shawns

Way

S
econd

S
t

M
arket

St

BrianSt

C
or

ne
rs

to
ne

D
r

C
ha

bo
t

S
t

Sprin
g
St

Thorne
Dr

C
olonial

V
lg

Q
ua

rr
y

R
d

PearlSt

M
olly

Ln

Daniel
St

Horne
St

Kent
Dr

S
pe

nc
e 

S
t

Ash
St

G
ra

nd
 S

t

Fa
ll

C
t

Lee S
t

T
hird S

t

Jamaica
Ln

P
ortland

S
t

Covered

Bridge Ln

W
ellington

R
d

BermudaLn

M
echanic

S
t

Locke

A
ve

School

St

Walnut

St

Summer

St

Wiggins

Ct

E
as

t S
t

Mee t in
g

Hous
e

W
ay

Ham
pshire

Dr

W
est

A
lley

S
hortS

t

W
eeks
Ln

CaribbeanLn

Meadow

Way

E
ast

A
lley

Stevens

Ct

Ford
St

W
ater

St

U
nion

S
t

Beacon
St

E
dm

und
R

d

A
licia S

t

An
ita

 S
t

RiverSt

WilsonSt

Main St

Rynik

Ln

Morrison

St

S
e

t t le m

e
n

t

Cir

Water

St

Sinclair

Ave

H
illside

S
t

D
eer

C
reek R

un

D
ow

n S
t

N Blueberry

Ln

C
aim

a n D
r

LemelinCt

First Ave

G
oo

se
be

rry
C

ir

Jo
yc

e 
S

t

W
ins

low

Dr

B
ack

S
t

F
ourth S

t

Lan
g

e
lie

r
C

t

C
as

s 
S

t

HighlandSt

P
ar

tri
dg

e Ln

A
spe

n D r

R
ail

road Ave

R
escue Ln

W
olcott

S
t

G
uilm

ette
Ln

Prospect
St

M
ain S

t

Depot St

A
sh

leig
h

W

ay

Gag
e 

St

Sa

ndlot

Ln

Lilac Ln

Paul St

H
a

n
dle Rd

V
incent

W
ay

Li
nc

ol
n 

S
t

Aub
ur

n 
StShe

rm
an

St

Locust S
t

W
illa

nd

Po
nd

Rd

S
eam

ore
D

r

Bourque

St

Lake

St

Penny Ln

G
le

n
H

ill
R

d

H
ea

lth
ca

re
D

r

Chesley

Ave

B
ak

er
W

ay

Ent
er

pr
is

e
D

r

Fox Ct

Stiles Ln

Spruce St

Centra
l

St

Cliff St

Squire
Dr

D
oelson St

BoysenberryLn

P
laza Ter

Mount

Auburn St

G
la

di
ol

a
W

ay

A
co

rn
 L

n

Grove St

Patric
ia St

W
estman St

G
en

es
t S

t

Hamilton St

Glenview

Rd

Pleasa
nt

St

IronwoodLn

ProfileApts

Sul
liv

an
 D

r

Church

St

Doherty

Ln

Cemetery

Access Rd

Shady Ln

Laura Ln

B
renda A

ve

Je
ss

ic
a

C
t

D
ud

le
y

C
t

C
h

e
ye

n
n

e
S

t

Jackso n
Brook Ter

Ring
er

Dr

W
oo

dl
an

d
Dr

TumbleweedDr

Spaulding

Tpke North

W
ellington
A

ve

DrivewayA141

C
herok

e

e S t

W
in

dh
av

en
D

r

Spruce
St

Berkshire Dr

H
an

so
n 

S
t

H
ot

el
D

r

County

Farm
Rd

Singh Dr

S
unningdale D

r

Willand Ave

H
en

rie
tta

 S
t

Cen
tre

Rd

N Cranberry Ln

York Dr

W
el

ls
 S

t

G
ra

ni
te

 W
ay

Ben

Rich
 D

r

C
hapel Ln

Cordeiro
Dr

Ox Bow

Ln

C
om

anche
S

t

Watson
Ln

Hor
to

n
W

ay

A
lbert S

t

B
ria

r 
D

r

Pinecre
st

Ln

N
ew

R
ochester Rd

Ve
nt

ur
e 

D
r

E
llsw

ick
S

t

P
ag

e 
S

t

Vi
lla

no
va

Ln

M
al

on
ey

 S
t

C
a

t ail Ci r

C
ot

ta
ge

Ln

W
hi

pp
oo

rw
ill

W

ay

N
ol

a 
Av

e

Blackwater Rd

InnovationWay

Strafford
Rd

Arbor W
ay

P
hi

lli
p 

S
t

Adams C

t

E
m

ery
S

t

Coombs Rd

O
ld R

ochester R
d

S
econd S

t

Easter LnFalkland Ln

Greenfield Dr

Bartlett Ave

Kilda St

C
ornfield D

r

Turgeon Ln

Mount Vernon St

Dockside Ln

CameronWay

Ar
ub

a 
D

r

Lu
ca

s
Ln

Rita
 R

d

Lo
ng

 L
ea

f L
n

Q
ua

il
D

r

Picard Ln

N Elderberry Ln

E
vergreen

V
alley D

r

Continental B
lv

d

Laurier St

K
ar

en
s

W
ay

Verona St

Ruel St

Si
lv

er
Ln

Franklin St

C
arriage

H
ill Ln

Fremont S
t

C
ric

ke
t L

n

IndigoHill Rd

Low
er M

ill R
d

W
inding

B
rook

D
r

Old
Rochester Rd

R
oo

ke
ry

R
d

First S
t

A
le

xa
nd

ra
Ln

South St

N Dewberry Ln

W
illiam

 S
t

Main St

Old In
digo Hill R

d

Li
la

c 
D

r

Pinkh
am Ave

Pease Ln

C

h erryfiel d
D

r

H
ow

e R
d

W
es

tw
oo

d
D

r

R
os

eberry Ln

Oakridge Dr

Wash
ington St

Tri City Plz

A
llen S

t

M
aple St

Cormier Dr

S Blueberry Ln

Curra
n Way

St
on

e
R

id
ge

Dr

Gator R
ock Rd

Lil N
or A

ve

Bernier St

P
rospect S

t

Works Way

Lavoie

Way

Quality Way

H
ig

h 
S

t

B
lue

H
eron

D
r

C
ha

dw
ickLn

Noble St

Olive Meadow
Ln

Wille
y St

N Fuchsia Dr

W
oo

dc
hu

ck
 L

n

B
la

ckshire
Ct

Olde
Mill Rd

Pine St

W
illard Rd

Tri City Rd

Haw
aii

 L
n

Fo
xt

ai
l R

dg

R
ow

land S
t

Turgeon Ln

C
he

rry
w

oo
d

D
r

Drew Rd

G
uy S

t

Colonial Dr

R
on

-W
yn

D
rAth

en
ia

n 
Dr

Rocky Hill Rd

Myrtle
 St

D
avis S

t

Flynn St

MaplewoodAve

Winter St

S
tockdale C

ir

W
entw

orth
S

t

Parsons Ln

Nash

Pkw
y

S
un

se
t D

r

La
ur

a
D

r

Copperhead Rd

A
pa

ch
e 

S
t

Long Hill Rd

C
innam

on

R
idge

R
d

Ty Tan Rd

Stackpole Rd

Indigo H
ill 

Rd

Maplew

oo
d

A
c

cessR

In
no

va
tio

n 
D

r

M
aize D

r

S Cranberry Ln

S Dewberry Ln

H
ig

h 
S

t

Parkview

Ter

S Elderberry Ln

S Fuchsia Dr

Hollis Ln

Jessie Doe Rd

Firefly Cir

La
br

ad
or

Ln

R
ol

lin
s

R
d

C
ou

nt
ry

R
id

ge
P

ar
k

Milo
Ln

Stillwater C
ir

Morning St

Hideaway Pl

Cranbrook Ln

S
ha

w
ne

e 
Ln

W
al

to
ns

 W
ay

Royal D
r

K
ip

lin
g 

R
oc

k 
R

d

A
st

er
ia

Ln

M
ain St

C
anal S

t

M
ap

le
St

Sa
ge

br
us

h 
D

r

Luna C
ir

C
oo

k 
R

d

Sandy Ln

W High St

Rochester Hill Rd

G
re

en
 V

ie
w

 D
r

C
rest D

r

NH

Route
108

Victoria Dr

R
oberts

R
d

W High St

Hickory
Ln

C
on

st
itu

tio
n

W
ay

Midway Park

W
ild

ew
oo

d 
Ln

S
ha

dy
H

ill
D

r

Roberts Rd

W High St

Commercial Dr

S
lig

o
R

d

Silver St

C
ottonw

ood
D

r

N
H

 R
oute 108

G
reen S

t

Buffumsville Rd

Tates B
rook R

d

Old Dover Rd

Foundry
St

Varney R
d M

oses
C

arr
R

d

R
ochester

N
eck

R
d

Memorial Dr

Li
ly

 P
on

d 
R

d

C
em

et
er

y
R

d

F
ra

nc
oe

ur
 D

r

H
aw

thorne C
ir

General John
Sullivan Way

Salmon Falls Rd

H
eritage D

r

Peaslee Rd

B
eccaris D

r

M
al

le
y

Fa
rm

Rd

Rollins Rd

Scoutland Rd

Blackwater Rd

Te
bb

et
ts

 R
d

Rocky Hill Rd

Long Hill Rd

Low
ell S

t

N
H

 R
ou

te
 1

08

G
oodw

in R
d

C
ry

st
al

 S
pr

in
gs

 W
ay

Blackwater Rd

En
gl

an
d 

R
d

Laurel Ln

Blackwater Rd

R
ey

ne
rs

Br
oo

k
D

r

Willand Dr

Rochester Hill Rd

Boxwood Ln

Pickering Rd

C
ham

plin
R

idge
R

d

Portla
nd Ave

O
ld

Indigo
R

d

O
ld R

ochester R
d

S
ixth S

t

Whitehouse Rd

R
ouleau D

r

Coles Pond
Rd

Q
ua

il 
D

r

O
tis

 R
d

P
inew

ood D
r

Som
ersw

orth R
d

C
ou

nt
y 

Fa
rm

 C
ro

ss
 R

d

C
lem

ent R
d

Airport Dr

F
ieldstone

D
r

H
av

en
 H

ill 
R

d

Spaulding
Tpke

South

Spaulding Tpke North

Spaulding Tpke South

Spaulding Tpke North

875

1511

874

844

44

920

75

870

62

168

758

308

764

2544

281

1013

842

1492

305

68

2024

32

6162

823

266

1188

863

166

6133

78

309

850

239

812

60

49

890

795

1495

1501

953

914

9876

861

8192

79

924

790

919

99

917

743

946

1060

931

937

46

317

1068

160

154

8193

848

261

843

69

104

1514

787

859

307

57

899

115

20

269

1338

1486

1484

901

353

1507

45

115

900

2001

61

989

990

186

921

871

1197

105

942

299

102

2325

862

173

1570

1344

116

2295

2324

43

3

252

274

2322

2323

272

41

865

2330

316

40

84

50

341

829

42

51

824

867

318

35

754

1502

1348

1347

114

952

855

831

945

197

169

1498

1485

680

2390

2391
2392

897

320

1341

960

2284

131

322

335

963

141

770

961

1790

323

272

129

5

915

1625

2333

2334

824

66

180

6158

201

91

1340

73

880

987

986

333

968

111

164

950

853

6408

109

766

2342

2332

2343

2346

110

18

857

1493

864

315

178

111

826

897

2331

72

313

273

78

203

106

332

54

1346

242

265

80

130

117

55

873

25

339

107

911

70

877

289

204

251

208

95

81

867

309

1351

271

916

108

342

87

144

811

150

6159

6149

836

198

736

852

177

250

922

133

116

176

61

115

118

202

157

869

883

2023

68

129

869

1569

1350

324

117

134

741

1113

257

4

47

270

220

325

246

898

109

302

28

871

171

21

16

210

835

90

199

317

103

277

97

878

319

338

126

847

34

192

877

165

933

170

74

117

104

265

769

881

1743

328

1342

1742

2294

868

848

330

332

854

791

967

851

316

298

1509

96

67

122

898

185

1580

751

797

894

268

39

36

82

747

856 804

730

896

107

1932

887

6150

731

105

108

853

943

6145

67

132

303

304

59

873

1345

1599

79

1196

803

1339

58

229

1490

351

761

1491

923

42

53

744

280

221

862

1468

771

119

285

959

786

121

6154

912

816

872

1500

866

779

123

6429

340

66

305

869

106

902

119

907

846

110

146

720

892

922

1353

1489

868

140

729

314

883

894

314

6135

961

879

911

56

1

263

8191
980

264

287

253

277

979

29

949

6152

65

155

906

52

267

891

59

886

22

112

190

172

162

6

278

840

13

858

885

63

825

1180

977

145

915

273

878

901

264

179

1582

810

944

951

914

920

128

243

759

2100

127

884

50

48

14

1497

66

1352

95

142

921

57

774

721

934

749

318

83

850

765

112

52

120

240

151

872

122

805

15

262

825

55

785

269

757

905

136

737

837

92

230

216

64

38

108

228

895

1112

71

876

819

880

235

114

107

2093

315

821

339

147

153

48

77

874

1354

2087

1343

870

1499

274

6428

2061

835

2101

1349

773

725

867

860834

879

718

2099
832

724
740

891

300
299

956

834

209

329

936

2066

19

913

948

893

829

1591

969

2095

903

51

49

798

954
875

965

928

714

311

311

1619

970

973

974

895

317

318

319

335

712

868

958

815

314

288

841

298

289

927

237

218

291

879

881

2072

70

111

97

92

73

30

94

864

849

859

681

898

865

2090

22762277

861

903

882

897

866

2102

975

976

47

93

44

276

76

87

2085

6161

875

904

275
102

315

271

312

71

313

67

249

801

310

232

885

77

101

113

233

247

80742

290

74

248

215

312

104

245

320

6136

43

88

6160

906

85

100

6138

96

35

37

101

282

32

855

679

908

860

6147

858

685

884

83
726 727

886

893

658

6425

6422

677

889

678

2088

89

6407

33

2098

2094

2097

2300

870

909

2091

676

2084

2308

2311

687

6148

892

2310

2309

863

2086

270

98

114

6163

888

919

2089

910

113

103

99

46

279

878

128

152

912

196

282

219

53

54

24

156

283

62

322

159

817

137

918

6137

830

778

871

849

926

777

832

780

255

882

2

809

917

303

745

941

767

7

909

10

772

234

972

962

323

306

831

343

908

191

174

37

794

336

297

888

889

81

940

109

872

6156

94

735

6155

268

290

184

116

27

793

163

331

738

188

90

211

807

167

800

348

324

302

256

337

182

947

45

327

347

775

175

120

799

890

121

39

932

876

275

279

293

193

183

350

939

321

6153

195

796

326

762

821

296

222

845

755

346

756

822

833

187

813

194

955

768

836

135

713

820

814

189

856

9

254

284

100

877

93

138

286

41

11

308

88

12

334

227

964

106

33

8194

333

86

225

881

63

125

236

238

723

716

31

105

344

711

938

214

213

212

58

64

29

205

733

732

206181

224

291

200

294

207

244

241

295

280
281

161

149
148

124

304

65

781

717

276

231

760

217

226

91

828

900

223

792

710

788

292

69

143

36

904

84

89

266

260

258

259

776

325

85

34

880

925

789

1789

1487

1767

1768

1778

1779

1760

1762

1761

1508

1504

899

1496

876

326
38

60

327

267

1488

1510

984

983

1503

838839

854

25462545
2547

992

2539

6438

991

985

988

857

750

994

996

995

978

997

Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions.  Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies.  Information

displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.
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Data referenced to New Hampshire State Plane Coordinates, 1983 datum.
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